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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 2528604000
HYUNDAI 2528604050
KIA 2528604000
KIA 2528604050
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OEM Cross Reference

AUTOKIT
Schaeffler INA
MAXGEAR
CALIBER
ACKOJA
ACKOJA
AUTOTEAM

BTA

KM International
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
PARTS-MALL
REPKIT

SKF

WILMINK GROUP
A.B.A

0381732
532087510
541304
89528
A520323
A520323
AA1197
E25035BTA
F126970
J1140353
PSBCO009
RKT3448
VKM64073
WG1966371
YM324073
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